
Ref: 000100/HO IT/RFP/664/2025-2026

DEPARTMENT NAME PRODUCTCODE PRODUCTNAME

Motor 3162 TwoWheelersLongTermLiability

Motor 3117 MotorRoadTransit

Motor 3113 MiscellaneousVehicle

Motor 3120 MotorStandaloneCPAPolicy

Motor 3118 TrailerStandalone

Motor 3114 CommercialVehicle - Package

Motor 3114 CommercialVehicle - Liability

Motor 3111 PrivateCar - Package

Motor 3111 PrivateCar - Liability

Motor 3111 PrivateCar - SAOD

Motor 3112 TwoWheeler - Package

Motor 3112 TwoWheeler - Liability

Motor 3112 TwoWheeler - SAOD

Motor 3116 MotorInternalRisk

Motor 3115 MotorTradeRoadRisk

Health 2856 UniGroupHealthInsurancePolicy

Health 2846 StateGovernmentHealthScheme

Health 2858 UnitedShramikSevaPolicy

Health 2857 ArogyaSanjeevaniPolicy

Health 2820 IndividualHealthPolicy

Health 2848 Yuvaan Health Insurance Policy

Health 2824 FamilyMedicarePolicy

Health 2823 CradleCare

Health 2832 OverseasMediclaimPolicy

Health 2870 TMB UNI Family Medicare Policy (Group Health Insurance Scheme)

Health 2873 TMBUNIMahilaHealthPolicy

Health 2814 SBH Arogya Suraksya Group Mediclaim

Health 2816 SBT Uni Health Insurance

Health 2830 Bhavishya ArogyaIndividual

Health 2831 Bhavishya ArogyaGroup

Health 2891 WestBengalSwathaSathiScheme

Health 2845 IndianBankArogyaRakhsaPolicy

Health 2844 UNICritiCarePolicy

Health 2882 OverseasMultiTripPolicy

Health 2859 UBArogyadaan

Health 2855 CMCHealthInsuranceScheme

Health 2872 VikashArogyaGroupPolicy

Health 2881 OverseasTravelInsurance

Health 2828 StandardGroupPolicy

Health 2811 ABArogyadaanGroupMediclaim

Health 2860 SamaveshiSurakshaPolicy

Health 2826 SuperTopUp

Health 2880 SpectraHealthPolicy

Health 2818 HealthRoyalGroupMediclaimFloaterPolicy

Health 2829 TailorMadeGroupPolicy

Personal Accident 4240 ConvergedPMSBY

Personal Accident 4222 GroupMargaBandhu

Personal Accident 4216 GroupNaadaLahari

Personal Accident 4224 PassengerFlightCouponIndividual

Personal Accident 4217 SuhanaSafar

Personal Accident 4223 StudentSafety

Personal Accident 4215 NaadaLahariIndividual

Personal Accident 4227 IPASpecialDrive

Personal Accident 4226 DENABankPAInsurancePolicy

Personal Accident 4212 GroupPersonalAccident

Personal Accident 4291 PradhanManthriSurakshaYojana

Personal Accident 4220 GroupPersonalAccidentTailormade

Personal Accident 4211 IndividualPersonalAccident

Personal Accident 4238 IRCTC2024

Personal Accident 4250 Sampurna Suraksha Bima

Personal Accident 4218 UniStudyCareIndividual

Personal Accident 4219 UniStudyCareGroup

Personal Accident 4225 GroupPassengerFlightCoupon

Personal Accident 4201 SaralSurakshaBima

Personal Accident 4228 UniStudyCare

Property Insurance 1219 HoardingInsurance

Property Insurance 1230 BurglaryPolicyInsurance

Property Insurance 1216 TVInsurance

Property Insurance 1218 NeonSignInsurance

Property Insurance 1217 PlateGlassInsurance

Property Insurance 1227 BurglaryFloaterWithDeclaration

Property Insurance 1225 BurglarystandardDeclaration

Property Insurance 1222 BurglaryFloaterInsurance

Property Insurance 1224 BurglaryStandardInsurance

Property Insurance 1211 AllRiskInsurance
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Property Insurance 1214 BaggageInsurance

Property Insurance 1228 FidelityGuaranteePolicy

Property Insurance 1213 MoneyInsurance

Fire 1114 FireFloaterDeclarationPolicy

Fire 1126 SingleBlockSFSPPolicy

Fire 1180 BharatGrihaRakshaPolicy

Fire 1124 IndustrialAllRisk

Fire 1113 FireFloaterPolicy

Fire 1112 FireDeclarationPolicy

Fire 1119 StandardFireSpecialPeril

Fire 1182 UnitedValueUdyamSuraksha

Fire 1118 StandardFireBusinessInterruptionPolicy

Fire 1183 UnitedValueGrihaRakshaPolicy

Fire 1181 BharatLaghuNdSukshmUdymSurksha

Fire 1115 FireTerrorismPolicy

Fire 1125 PetroChemicalRisksPolicy

Aviation 4301 AviationHullAllRisk

Aviation 4304 AviationHullSparesLiability

Aviation 4305 AviationGroundHandlers

Aviation 4306 Hangerkeepers

Aviation 4302 AviationHullDeductible

Aviation 4303 AviationHullWarRisk

Aviation 4307 PAIndividual

Aviation 4308 LossOfLicense

Engineering 4408 MarineCumErectionInsurance

Engineering 4411 ContractorsAllRisksPolicy

Engineering 4426 AdvanceLossOfProfitPolicy

Engineering 4417 BoilerAndPressurePlantInsurancePolicy

Engineering 4424 CivilEnggCompletedRisks

Engineering 4420 ContractorsPlantMachinery

Engineering 4419 DeteriorationofStock

Engineering 4423 EEI

Engineering 4422 EnggStandAloneTerrorism

Engineering 4418 MachineryBreakdownInsurancePolicy

Engineering 4421 MachineryLossOfProfitInsurancePolicy

Engineering 4466 StorageCumErectionInsurance

Liability 2721 ProfessionalIndemnity

Liability 2716 DirectorsAndOfficersLiability

Liability 2718 OthersLiability

Liability 2714 CarriersLeglLibilityInsuranc

Liability 2717 ErrorsandOmissions

Liability 2799 UniProductLiability

Liability 2713 ProductLiability

Liability 2711 PublicLiabilityAct

Liability 2712 PublicLiabilityIndustrial

Liability 2715 PublicLiabilityNonIndustrial

Liability 2753 UniExecutiveProtect

Liability 2761 United Cyber Kavach Insurance Policy

Liability 2741 professionalindemnityfordocs

Liability 2723 OthersLiabilityPackage

Liability 2724 ErrorsAndOmissionsPackage

Liability 2725 ProductLiabilityPackage

Liability 2726 EmployeesCompensationPackage

Liability 2719 CommercialGeneralLiability

Liability 2727 PublicLiabilityIndPackage

Liability 2728 PublicLiabilityNonIndPackage

Liability 2760 CyberLiability 

Liability 2720 EmployeesCompensationLiability

Marine Cargo 2113 MarineOpenPolicy

Marine Cargo 2122 CoffeePackagePolicy

Marine Cargo 2115 SellerContingencyPolicy

Marine Cargo 2116 DutyInsurancePolicy

Marine Cargo 2117 SalesTurnOverPolicy

Marine Cargo 2121 TeaPolicy

Marine Cargo 2124 RubberPackagePolicy

Marine Cargo 2123 CardamomPackagePolicy

Marine Cargo 2114 AnnualPolicy

Marine Cargo 2125 DelayInStartUpPolicy

Marine Cargo 2118 IncreasedValuePolicy

Marine Cargo 2111 SpecificVoyagePolicy

Marine Cargo 2112 OpenCover

Marine Cargo 2119 MarineCumErection

Marine Hull 2222 OnshoreRiskPolicy

Marine Hull 2241 YachtsAndSpeedboats

Marine Hull 2252 HullLiability

Marine Hull 2240 Dredgers

Marine Hull 2239 FishingVessels

Marine Hull 2236 JettiesAndPontoons

Marine Hull 2204 BuildersRiskInsurance



Marine Hull 2237 InlandVessels

Marine Hull 2215 WarRisk

Marine Hull 2235 OceanGoingVessels

Marine Hull 2238 SailingVessels

Marine Hull 2209 ShipRepairersLiability

Marine Hull 2208 TimeCharterersLiability

Marine Hull 2233 PortPackagePolicy

Marine Hull 2213 OffshoreConstructionPolicy

Marine Hull 2223 ProtectionIndemnityInsurance

Marine Hull 2211 OffshoreOperationComprehensive

Marine Hull 2207 ShipBreakingInsurance

Package 2640 ParamMitraSurakshaPolicy

Package 2638 AshokLeylandBSIV

Package 2607 GolfersIndemnity

Package 2623 UniMicroCarePolicy

Package 2609 PackagePBBYInsurance

Package 2606 PoliticalRiskInsurancePolicy

Package 2624 RuralAccidentPackagePolicy

Package 2610 RuralWomenPackage

Package 2604 ShopkeepersPolicy

Package 2601 BankersIndemnity

Package 2605 StockBrokerIndemnityPolicy

Package 2622 TribalPackagePolicy

Package 2626 UniCarePolicy

Package 2613 UnihomeCareInsurancePolicy

Package 2637 UniMSMEProtectInsurance

Package 2618 WeddingBellsPolicy

Package 2627 CompactInsurancePolicy

Package 2628 HouseholdersPolicy

Package 2621 CreditRiskInsurance

Package 2615 DairyPackagePolicy

Package 2603 DukanMitraPolicy

Package 2625 FarmersPackagePolicy

Package 2614 HandloomWeaversPackagePolicy

Package 2611 IndividualRoadSafetyPolicy

Package 2634 JewellersBlockSpecialDrive

Package 2612 MotherTeresaWomenAndChildren

Package 2620 KidnapandRansomInsurance

Package 2616 LPGTradersPolicy

Package 2630 OthersPackagePolicyTailormade

Package 2629 SpecialContingencyPolicy

Package 2602 JewellersBlockPolicy

Package 2619 GunInsurance

Package 2608 FilmProductionPolicy

Package 2617 SyndVidya

Social & Rural 4734 CycleRickshawInsurance

Social & Rural 4708 BhagyashreeInsuranceGroup

Social & Rural 4752 AICCropInsurance

Social & Rural 4736 SaltWorksInsurance

Social & Rural 4719 CattleInsurance

Social & Rural 4717 RashtriyaSwasthyaBimaGroup

Social & Rural 4755 RSBGNamed

Social & Rural 4718 TsunamiJanBimaYojanaGroup

Social & Rural 4727 ElephantInsurance

Social & Rural 4722 DuckOrQuailInsurance

Social & Rural 4709 KisanCreditCardGroup

Social & Rural 4705 GroupJanataPersonalAccident

Social & Rural 4728 PoultryInsurance

Social & Rural 4720 RabbitInsurance

Social & Rural 4725 HoneyBeeInsurance

Social & Rural 4732 HutDwellingInsurance

Social & Rural 4733 PedalCycleInsurance

Social & Rural 4740 GovtSchemesCattleInsurance

Social & Rural 4742 GroupRoadSafetyPolicy

Social & Rural 4704 BhagyashreeInsuranceIndividual

Social & Rural 4724 SericultureInsurance

Social & Rural 4721 PetDogInsurance

Social & Rural 4723 AquaCultureInsurance

Social & Rural 4729 PlantationInsurance

Social & Rural 4726 BloodstockInsurance

Social & Rural 4730 AgriculturePumpsetInsurance

Social & Rural 4739 IndividualRoadSafetyPackage

Social & Rural 4731 BioGasPlantInsurance

Social & Rural 4737 AnimalDrivenCartInsuarnce

Social & Rural 4707 RajarajeshwariMahilaGroup

Social & Rural 4735 FailedWellInsurance

Social & Rural 4750 PradhanMantriFashalBimaYoyana

Social & Rural 4738 HandDrivenCartPolicy

Social & Rural 4703 RajarajeshwariMahilaKalyanBimaYojana



Social & Rural 4714 JanArogyaBimaGroup

Social & Rural 4710 UniversalHealthIndividual

Social & Rural 4701 JanataPersonalAccidentInd

Social & Rural 4711 JanArogyaBimaIndividual

Social & Rural 4712 SwasthyaBimaIndividual

Social & Rural 4713 TailorMadeMotherChildPolicyInd

Social & Rural 4715 UniversalHealthGroup

Social & Rural 4716 SwasthyaBimaGroup



Ref: 000100/HO IT/RFP/664/2025-2026

DEPARTMENT NAMEPRODUCTCODE PRODUCTNAME Journey on Customer Portal ? Journey on Agent Portal ?

Motor 3112 TwoWheeler - Package Yes Yes

Motor 3112 TwoWheeler - Liability Yes Yes

Motor 3112 TwoWheeler - SAOD Yes Yes

Motor 3111 PrivateCar - Package Yes Yes

Motor 3111 PrivateCar - Liability Yes Yes

Motor 3111 PrivateCar - SAOD Yes Yes

Motor 3114 CommercialVehicle - Package - Yes

Motor 3162 CommercialVehicle - Liability - Yes

Motor 3117 MotorRoadTransit - Yes

Motor 3113 MiscellaneousVehicle Yes Yes

Motor 3120 MotorStandaloneCPAPolicy Yes Yes

Motor 3118 TrailerStandalone Yes Yes

Health 2857 ArogyaSanjeevaniPolicy - Yes

Health 2820 IndividualHealthPolicy Yes -

Health 2848 Yuvaan Health Insurance Policy Yes Yes

Health 2824 FamilyMedicarePolicy Yes Yes

Health 2823 CradleCare Yes Yes

Health 2870 TMB UNI Family Medicare Policy (Group Health Insurance Scheme)Yes Yes

Health 2873 TMBUNIMahilaHealthPolicy - Yes

Health 2814 SBH Arogya Suraksya Group Mediclaim - Yes

Health 2859 UBArogyadaan Yes -

Health 2811 ABArogyadaanGroupMediclaim Yes Yes

Health 2860 SamaveshiSurakshaPolicy - Yes

Health 2818 HealthRoyalGroupMediclaimFloaterPolicy Yes Yes

Personal Accident 4222 GroupMargaBandhu - Yes

Personal Accident 4215 NaadaLahariIndividual - Yes

Personal Accident 4227 IPASpecialDrive - Yes

Personal Accident 4212 GroupPersonalAccident - Yes

Personal Accident 4250 Sampurna Suraksha Bima Yes Yes

Personal Accident 4219 UniStudyCareGroup - Yes

Property Insurance 1219 HoardingInsurance Yes Yes

Property Insurance 1218 NeonSignInsurance - Yes

Fire 1113 FireFloaterPolicy Yes Yes

Fire 1183 UnitedValueGrihaRakshaPolicy Yes Yes
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